TOTAL is official total with BEST 7 scores
Yellow Highlight = Award Winner
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Taylor, David
Belvoir, Clive
Tyrfingsson, TJ
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To be eligible for a Year End Award, you must have at least

10 worker points AND ride/work in 50% of the held events.
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Notes show recommended class to enter in future

Organize/Check a maximum of 2 times for RiderPts



TOTAL is official total with BEST 7 scores
Yellow Highlight = Award Winner

ADVANCED A
1 Muldoon, Mike
2 Arneson, Nels
3 Murphy, Kevin
4 King, Dan
5 Bennett, Tom
6 McGrath, Tony
7 McPhetridge, Pat
8 Parriott, Brian
9 Pophal, Erica
10 Galbreath, Howard
11 Weber, Bob
12 Smallwood, Nick
13 Pophal, Bryce
Warner, Eric
15 Warner, Justin
16 Fullen, Rich
17 Phipps, Eric
18 Funaro, Devin
19 Andres, Jacques
ADVANCED B
1 Hatano, Nick
2 Kennedy, Brandt
3 Arneson, Royce
4 Johnson, Mike
5 Schnurbusch, Matt
6 Boardman, Ryan
7 Lindquist, Laurent
8 Shaw, Bryce
9 Taylor, Jake
10 Lucero, Gabriel
11 Gurkivskyi, Maksym
12 Funaro, Devin
Prigan, Josh
14 Smallwood, Jessiah
15 Andres, Jacques
16 Ornelas, Joe
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To be eligible for a Year End Award, you must have at least

10 worker points AND ride/work in 50% of the held events.
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#2: Best 3 w/o RiderPts

20
20c
17
200

17
20
11

13
15

20

10
15
17

13
11

20

17

15

13

11

10

200
20c  20c
20
15 20
17
20c
1 200
13
17
1
20c
20c
20c  20c
20
17
20c
15

Wins Tiebreaker #2: 43-23
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TOTAL is official total with BEST 7 scores 2024 Stan d i ngs 1/08/2024

Yellow Highlight = Award Winner Notes show recommended class to enter in future

Sacramento PITS
Class A Series

Pace Name  TOTA IMT ZRR 3PH 4HR SHH GKC 7SC 8BV OHC 106T  WPs News

CLUBMAN A
1 Gansberger, Ted 134 20 11 20 17 17 200 20 20c
2 Stapp, Wiles 127 17 17 20 20 13 20 20
3 Todhunter, Samantha 113 10 20c 10 13 15 17 11 20c 17
4 Freiling, Shawn 99 15 13 13 1 20c 17 200
5 Ornelas, Joe 68 11 17 20 20c
6 Naff, Jeff 66 15 11 20 200
7 Cortez, Tony 38 13 10 15
8 Habenicht, Fred 37 17 20c
9 Davis, Jeremy 33 8 10 15
10 Blevins, Gregg 26 11 15
11 Santos, Joey 25 10 15
12 Johnson, Mike 20 20
13 Schnurbusch, Matt 15 15
14 Cortez, Donovan 9 9
15 Clapp, Steve 1 1
CLUBMAN B
1 Bowman, Matt 137 15 17 20c 20 20 17 20 20c 20
2 Hovland, Eric 131 17 11 20 17 20c  20c 20 17
3 Armstrong, Sean 127 20 20 13 20c  20c 17 13 17 10
4 Beals, Dayn 105 20c  20c 11 13 13 15 13 10 11
5 Hewston, Mike 75 20c 15 11 20c 9
6 Rabena, Jerome 59 13 10 15 10 11
7 Perrigo, Charlie 56 15 15 11 15
8 Misunas, Chad 50 15 20 15
9 Hamersly, Greg 43 10 20 13
10 Simas, Jason 42 17 17 8
11 Johnson, Darcy 29 10 9 10
12 Pearlman, Micah 28 10 9 9
13 Williams, Jim 22 11 11
14 Van Damme, Jeff 21 20c 1
15 Clapp, Steve 13 13
16 Davis, Jeremy 13 13
17 Epperson, Nick 9 9

Tiebreakers
To be eligible for a Year End Award, you must have at least #1: Last 3 Head-to-Head
10 worker points AND ride/work in 50% of the held events. #2: Best 3 w/o RiderPts Organize/Check a maximum of 2 times for RiderPts



TOTAL is official total with BEST 7 scores
Yellow Highlight = Award Winner

INTERMEDIATE A

1 Bill, Joe

2 Gray, Thomas

3 Todhunter, Creighton
4 Lee, John

5 Gibson, Sherwood
6 Hewston, Mike

7 Bucher, Luca

8 Hanrahan, Linda

9 Zacharewicz, Bartek
Napolitano, Chris
INTERMEDIATE B
Bowman, Jim
Stewart, Douglas
Bucher, Luca

Van Sickle, Jim

Kile, Rick

Martin, Kendrick
Hurban, Gary
Martin, Scott
Mitchell, Steven

10 Bigler, Mike
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To be eligible for a Year End Award, you must have at least
10 worker points AND ride/work in 50% of the held events.
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TOTAL is official total with BEST 7 scores

Yellow Highlight = Award Winner

SPORTSMAN A

1 Wolff, Rick
Dawley, Clay
Master, Paul
Mason, Mike
Van Damme, Jeff
SPORTSMAN B
Clark, Steve
Bill, Casen
Firth, Leah
Harmon, Jerry
Stapp, Rebekah
Santos, Ed
Cortez, Graydon
Zepeda, Eloisa
Alvarado, Brad
Pophal, Zoey
Blynn, Scott
Neaman, Dillon
Tudor, Michael
Blynn, Easton
Van Sickle, Gannon
16 Taylor, Easton
17 Walter, Charles
18 Deslierres, Dan

Hurban, JJ

Lyle, Brian

Smith, Richard

TWIN SHOCK SPORTSMAN

1 Slaight, Mike

N

v ow

O 00N U WN R

1
1
1

=
w N = O

1

IS

0 N

131

120
a9
37
37

128

107

100
82
78
48
40
20
17
15
13
11
11
10
10
10

B R R RN

20

17

17

11

15

13

10

20
200

17

20

200

15

17

To be eligible for a Year End Award, you must have at least

10 worker points AND ride/work in 50% of the held events.
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Wins Tiebreaker #2: 37-17

Loses Tiebreaker #4: 9-10

Organize/Check a maximum of 2 times for RiderPts



